
RESERVAS INTERNACIONALES
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RIB RIN RINAS
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BRECHAS CAMBIARIAS
De  Enero de 2005 al  18  Julio  de  2007

(1.5)
(1.3)
(1.1)
(0.9)
(0.7)
(0.5)
(0.3)
(0.1)
0.1
0.3
0.5
0.7
0.9
1.1
1.3
1.5

E M M J S D
05

F A J A  O D
06

F A J 03 05 07 10 12 14 17

Porcentajes

brecha compra brecha venta

20072005 2006


